15/03/2017

CAIXA

GovConta Caixa

. Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
13/01/2017
13/01/2017

31/01/2017

Nr. Doc.

000001
990001
014631
727220

Historico
CRED TED
APL AUTOM
TEVMESM T
RESG AUTOM

Saldo Atualizado

GOVCONTA CAIXA

2998600007

2998/006/00624025-0
FMS S CRISTOVAO FNSBLATB

de: 01/01/2017 até:

Valor (R$)
175.523,83C
175.523,83D

5.000,00D
5.000,00C

https://govconta.caixa.gov.br/sigov/extrato/conta_individual/imprimir.do?nomeForm=extratoContalndividualForm

31/01/2017

Saldo (R$)
175.573,83C
50,00C
4.950,00D
50,00C

50,00C
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